
20



2



3



4

50 l.

80 l.

100 l.

CTRS-50-REV SLIM

CTRS-80-REV SLIM

CTR-100-M
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Max. 300mm

Min. 250mm
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CTRS-50-REV SLIM
Cod. 03111001 EAN 8422248081467

CTRS-80-REV SLIM
Cod. 03112001 EAN 8422248081474

CTRS-80-REV SLIMCTRS-50-REV SLIM

355355

470470

183183

470470287,6287,6

653653

884884 860860

250250

380380
140140

415415

356356

265265

570570337,6337,6

630630

912,3912,3 900900

470470
165165

300300

Double tank

and revers
ible

Double tank

and revers
ible

◉
◉
◉
◉
◉
◉
◉
◉
◉
◉
◉
◉
◉
◉
◉  900 x 570 x 300 mm
◉ 220/240 V - 50/60 Hz
◉
◉

◉
◉
◉ D
◉
◉
◉
◉ E  ( 1ºC )
◉ (mono/duo/a )
◉ Mag
◉
◉
◉
◉
◉
◉  ( x  x ): 860 x 470 x 250 mm.
◉ 220/240 V - 50/60 Hz
◉ Max. : 2.000 W
◉ Min. p : 1.200 W

Double tank

and revers
ible

Double tank

and revers
ible



CTRS-100-REV SLIM
Cod. 03114001 EAN 8422248102520

CTRS-100-REV SLIM

◉
◉
◉ D
◉
◉
◉
◉ E  ( 1ºC )
◉ (mono/duo/a )
◉ Mag
◉
◉
◉
◉
◉
◉  ( x  x ): 1102 x 570 x 300 mm.
◉ 220/240 V - 50/60 Hz
◉ Max. : 2.000 W
◉ Min. : 1.200 W




